Splice Protectors Heat-Shrink Fusion Splice Protector Parts, Single-fiber, 60 mm long

CORNING

Part Number: 2806031-01

Corning heat-shrink sleeves are compatible with most splice trays offered and are compatible with all heat-shrink ovens offered with Corning fusion splicers. Corning offers a variety of splice protection choices to meet your needs. All the types of protection allow individual fiber access in the splice tray. Corning offers heat-shrink protection in both single-fiber and multifiber versions.

Splice Protectors Heat-Shrink Fusion Splice Protector Parts, Single-fiber, 60 mm long

CORNING

Specifications

 General Specifications

 Product Type

 Accessories

Standards

RoHS

Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU



Corning Optical Communications LLC • 4200 Corning Place • Charlotte, NC • 28216 • United States 800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm

A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified. © 2024 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.